WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
The LMDM-101 Dimming Wall Switch is a low voltage device
for dimming control of one or more lighting loads. It is part of a
Digital Lighting Management (DLM) system and can dim load(s)
connected to DLM dimming room controllers and switch load(s)

Mounting & Connecting
Mounting
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description
 LMDM-101-W
LMDM-101-W-U
White
White
1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
1-Button Dimming Wall Switch, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMDM-101-LA Light Almond 1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
 LMDM-101-I
LMDM-101-I-U
Ivory
Ivory
1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
1-Button Dimming Wall Switch, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMDM-101-G Grey 1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
LMDM-101-B Black 1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
LMDM-101-R Red 1-Button Dimming Wall Switch
Sample Connection Diagram with 0-10 Volt Dimming
Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately. *Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act.
LMDM-100 Dimming Wall
Switches fit in standard
single gang boxes.
LMRJ Cables
Line Voltage
Line Voltage
J-Box
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch
Occupancy Sensor
LMRC-212
Dimming
Room
Controller
LMDM-101
Dimming Switch
0-10 Volt
Ballast
0-10 Volt
Ballast
Class 2 0-10 Volt Control Wiring
Plug DLM local network components
together in any configuration using Cat 5e
cables with RJ45 connectors.